
小間番号 出展者 小間番号 出展者 小間番号 出展者 小間番号 出展者

西尾レントオール株式会社
株式会社トラスト
株式会社フォーシーズン
レプラスデザイン株式会社
株式会社NPC コーポレーション
株式会社セイコム
敷島産業 ( 株 )
株式会社 スタジオ・ビーアンドエム
ニヨド印刷株式会社 
株式会社キヌガワ
維新エンターテインメント株式会社
株式会社クエストアンドトライ
髙田紙器株式会社
株式会社オフィスキイワード

A-1
A-2
A-3
A-4
A-5
A-6
A-7
A-8
A-9
A-10
A-11
A-12
A-13
A-14

株式会社田中旗店
大和美術印刷株式会社
シヤチハタ株式会社
ジェイシーネット株式会社
株式会社コンフォー
株式会社 三五屋 Monolis
エコノス株式会社
増成織ネーム株式会社
( 株 )angenic
有限会社 アミューズ
忍者堂
株式会社ハラタ
ふれあい ZOO
新居田物産株式会社

A-15
A-16
A-17
A-18
A-19
A-20
A-21
A-22
A-23
A-24
A-25
A-26
A-27
A-28

株式会社 はなか
株式会社アイレス
株式会社フジヤ
株式会社イベントバンク
株式会社U.
株式会社ジャストコーポレーション
( 株 ) アルテ
一般社団法人 日本バルーン協会
ディーエムソリューションズ株式会社
キャットミュージックカレッジ専門学校／
大阪アニメーションカレッジ専門学校
プラスプラスプラス
キュリア（株式会社ミリアド）
公益社団法人２０２５年日本国際博覧会協会

株式会社ティーキューブ
株式会社ディービープラス
サンシャインワーフ神戸
株式会社ふわふわ
有限会社エール
株式会社ファースト・ニュー
株式会社ワン・ステップ
株式会社ワック
株式会社 ジェーシーエス
株式会社フラッシュバック
株式会社テイクオーバー
株式会社マルヒサ
大阪南港 ATC ホール
テレビ大阪

A-29
A-30
A-31
A-32
A-33
A-34
A-35
A-36
A-37
A-38

A-39
A-40
A-41

A-42
A-42
A-43
A-44
A-45
A-46
A-47
A-48
A-49
B-1
B-2
B-3
B-4
B-5

事務局

B-1
フラッシュバック

B-4 B-5

Aホール

Bホール
B-2

テイクオーバー

PRステージ

A-1
西尾

レントオール

A-2
トラスト

A-3
フォーシーズン

A-44
ふわふわ

A-45
エール

A-46
ファースト・ニュー

A-47
ワン・ステップ

A-48
ワック

A-49
ジェーシーエス

A-4
レプラス
デザイン

A-10
キヌガワ

A-13
髙田紙器

A-15
田中旗店

A-21
エコノス

A-25
忍者堂

A-29
はなか

A-30
アイレス

A-37
ディーエム

ソリューションズ

A-38

A-39
プラスプラス

プラス

A-40
ミリアド

A-31
フジヤ

A-26
ハラタ

A-11 
維新

エンター
テインメント

A-16
大和美術印刷

A-24
アミューズ

A-32
イベント
バンク

A-33
U.

A-35
アルテ

A-17
シヤチハタ

A-18
ジェイシー
ネット

A-19
コンフォー

A-6
セイコム

A-12
クエスト
アンドトライ

A-20
三五屋 
Monolis

A-22
増成織ネーム

A-27
ふれあい ZOO

A-28
新居田物産

A-34
ジャスト
コーポレーション A-41

２０２５年
日本国際博覧会協会

A-42
ティーキューブ
ディービープラス

A-43
サンシャイン
ワーフ神戸

A-36
日本
バルーン協会

A-23
angenic

A-14
オフィス
キイワード

A-7
敷島産業

 A-8
スタジオ・
ビーアンドエム

A-9
ニヨド
印刷

A-5 
NPC

コーポレーション

休憩・商談 エリア 会場
MAP

キャットミュージックカレッジ専門学校／
大阪アニメーションカレッジ専門学校

大阪南港
 ATC ホール 

テレビ大阪

B-3
マルヒサ


